';‘ ‘..m
——
P—

| | \‘

S~
——— g
Tl LT 2

ED HOME IS OFFERED BY:

8

Fueconsoma — Ssther Chambers f

Certified Residential Specialist

Cell- (902) 251-0255

esther.chambers@century21.com

Realty Solutions

Freedom Branch

Each Office is Independently
Owned & Operated

g ACCREDITED
. BBR BUSINESS

“EiDeag

170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna « www.soldinalaska com

H3IWOLSNO VLSOd
1IvIN Waas

JANUARY 2019

MY ‘IOVHOHONY
avd 11966 MY ‘leusy

3OVLSOd ‘SN 1q 9ye 813e3 006 EY

SSMHO3

a1S-14SHd Uo[odUUOY SSauIsng leusy




é JackWhite

Real Estate
X 34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna * 420-0655 N N
CoLLEEN O’CONNELL MICHELLE GLAVES
953-SOLD (7653) MRE = 398-9814
colleen @akrealestategirl.com michelle @akhousehunters.com

COHO SALMON, LAKE TROUT REMODELED AND HUGE!
& STICKLE BACK =
*3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2195 SF, 2 large living spaces G BR;2BA;:20845F :
« 40’ x 11’ deck with hot tub. Two cabins * 3.63 acres between Kenai & Soldotna
* 14’ x 13’ greenhouse * ADF&G Stocked Lake * New appliances, Fireplace w/ gas lighter

¢ 4.13 acres South of Soldotna
MLS 18-14679 $439,000 MLS 18-14277 $269,000

WANT ALL OFFERS!!

WINDOW ON THE WATER

* 5BR, 3.5 BA, 4575 SF, 5%+
* Amazing views of Cook Inlet & Mtns
* Master on main floor

* MIL apt or Income potential
MLS 18-9244 $550,000

KENAI CHARM!
* 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1842 sq ft in Kenai
* Master on main level
» Large updated kitchen, solid surface countertops
» Large garage, 3 great sheds, nicely landscaped
MLS 17-14361 $249,900
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ON THE COVER

CELEBRATE WITH A NEW HOME
PRIVACY, ACREAGE & A Custom Built Home with Cinnamon stained hickory cabinets in kitchen, 3 extra wide dormers,
& a Family Room/Bonus room. In floor heat incl attached garage (728 sf). Iron Curtain water filter system & Reverse
Osmosis included. Has ICBO Inspections with PUR 101-102. Storage in several outbuildings, 750 sf shop, Greenhouse
& Dog Kennel. Large Fenced area for the dogs. 9.07 Acres. MLS # 18-14470 $535,900

CENTURY 21 : ez consure — Eoarfror Ohambers

L
Realty Solutions o o
Freedom Branch ( | ’ﬂ ‘E‘
Each Office is Independently y &

Owned & Operated K &

170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna * www.soldinalaska.com

esther.chambers@century21.com

Certified Residential Specialist

Cell- (902) 251-0255

/%/Wﬁm/o

Aaron Construction
Alaska 1st Realty
Alaskan Sourdough Enterprises
AlaskaUSA Mortgage Company

Rhonda Risley
Byler Contracting
Century 21 Realty Solutions Freedom Realty
Chris Van Slyke
Esther Chambers
Kelly Griebel
Kevin & Lani Lauver
Natalia Aulenbacher
Property Sisters
Shelby Lervig
Diligent Home Inspections
exp Realty, LLC

Five Star Realty
Dorothy Cunningham
Elaine Rainey
Matt Davis
Melissa Daugherty
Sharilyn Erickson

HomeState Mortgage Company
Kris Hughes
Emily Remmer

Jack White Real Estate
Ben Heaverley

KENAI

Colleen O'Connell
Coral Hoffman.
Desiree Baxter
Febra Hensley
Fred Braun
Heidi Anderson
Jennifer Howell
Melanie Leete
Michelle Glaves
Ross Baxter
Traci Hansen
Trisha Gray
Keen Eye Inspections & Construction
Mike's Bathrooms
Mossy Oak Properties
A.Ed Gaethle
Danielle Chihuly
Deb Hunt
Geoff Knuth
Jeff Trujillo
Redoubt Realty

Matt McKinley
Salamatof Inc
Stewart Title
The Ron Moore Co

A publication of Kenai Business Connection, 43900 Eagle Lake Drive, Kenai, AK 99611
CONNECTION 907-394-3214 stephanie@kenaiconnection.com

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION
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GREAT KENAI RANCH ON 1 ACRE!
Large 1956 Sq. Ft, 2 Bdrm,
2 BA with a HUGE Family
room & Master Bdrm.
MLS 18-18891 $189,000

LARGE HOME W/ HUGE SHOP!
o 6 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Living Rm and a

3 7 Family Rm, Large 32’ x 40’ Shop for all
KASILOF RIVER 1.62 ACRES LOT! p : Wiy
150" of Kasilof River Frontage. your toys and vehicles! Private Nikiski

Private Lot. MLS 18-2894 $99,000 [l setting. MLS 18-19013 $285,000

NORTH FORK/ANCHOR POINT LAND LISTINGS
5.08 Acres. MLS 18-10905 $13,900
2.6 Acres. MLS 18-10906 $8,900

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Heidi Anderson

REALTOR®
(907) 690-1741

www.heidianderson.jackwhite.com
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
in Master and upgraded kitchen finishes.MLS 18-14629 $242,000

ALASKAN CASUAL ELEGANCE

2 BR, 2 BA, 1620 SE 1.78 acres. Well maintained, energy efficlent, home
featuring new appliances, large bedrooms and a heated garage. Large deck
with hot tub surrounded by gorgeous landscaping..

MLS 17-18959 $279,000

BIG HOME, BIG VIEW, CLOSE TO THE RIVER & LAKE

3 BR, 2 BA, 2268 SF, 4.33 acres. Entertain friends and family in this
open living styled home. Lots of natural sunlight. Private and quiet.
MLS 18-11752 $291,999

?
\

VACANT LAND

r V\\\ { L D V’/"‘Z
?’/Z/;}\\i The Timbers - Only 1 LOT LEFT! /// R

\

! KENAI RIVERFRONT ONLY $150,000

ENGATE - Only 6 miles from Fred Meyers/ Tov>n
.\ /,/ Utilities in front, GAS & ELECTRIC \

~ Many Other Land Options Available!
AN

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019, PAGE 5
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RECREATIONAL PROPERTY!
Log cabin on 1 acre. Up the
hill from Ninilchik River. Active
Salmon fishing. Commercial
grade kitchen appliances.
MLS 18-15531 $55,500

ENERGY EFFICIENCY
888 SF, Newly constructed,
open floor plan, quality
finishes throughout. A
Private 0.92 acres in Sterling.
MLS 18-4553 $168,000

EEE

.

"

Alaskan Owned and Operated.
i 1at’s something we’re proud of!

FANTASTIC LOT!
0.86 acre lot for building residential or
recreational. Private setting. Close to Kenai
River Access. No covenants or restrictions.
Electric at lot. Paved, Borough maintained road
in Sterling. MLS 17-18410 $24,500

NSTRUCTION

O TR BT

~stewart

title of the kenai peninsula

www.StewartKenai.com
(907) 260-8031

fil

Kacﬁema/i(b’ay %t[e*ﬂjency, Inc.

—
www.KbayTitle.com
(907) 235-8196

‘Serving the Kenai Peninsula since 1977.”
PAGE 6, REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019
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CELEBRATE WITH A NEW HOME
Privacy on 9.07 acres, 4 Bdr, 3 Bth 3,728 sf
home with bonus room over garage. Attached
garage is additional 728 sf. Covered decks,

"= front & Back, gardens, outbuildings incl. a shop.
Bring your pets & your garden tools! Fenced

LESEES ——
o .

. B e s
— : . ‘
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e rgelb e X

NEW YEAR — NEW VIEW!
Panoramic View of Mountains & Inlet
in a Ranch style with 1,620 SF, 3 Bdr

plus attached garage & a detached
shop/garage on 1.58 ac. Overlooking

kennel incl. MLS # 18-14470 $535,900

NEW BEGINNINGS & AN EXTRAORDINARY
VIEW PLUS WATERFRONT!
Multilevel, 3 bdr, 3.5 Baths, 3,393 sf plus
attached garage on 1.29 acres. B&B anyone?
Separate entrances for a Tri-Plex, or enjoy
a large, spacious home all to yourself. Your

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS RENT THE UNITS
INALL THREE AND BUILD INCOME.
1.84 Acres. What a huge opportunity for VALUE & a
great INVESTMENT too. The profit will help you retire
or add to your income. .$1,209,600 MLS# 18-13

A g S5

ENJOY YOUR ALASKA
in a prime fishing & recreational area
where you can live & play! House
has 1,081 sf and is on 4.79 acres.

very own private Road to the Beach.

Priced to fit your budget!
$115,000 MLS# 18-1309

FREE CONSULTING & MARKET ANALYSIS

Gsther Chambers ,

Certified Residential Specialist

(907) 251-0255

LT
Could be a great fish’n cabin
on a 1.52 ac AS-IS,
at budget price of 45,000 . estherchambersak@gmail.com
MLS# 18-5093 e CENTLIRY 21

“AQ_|QY FAMILY SIZE
AS-IS” CASH ONLY 4 Bdr, 2,416 sf, 2.5 Bths,
Corner lot with easy access.
BB anyone? Home office
potential or business in
home. $219,100
MLS # 18-11470

Realty Solutions -~
Freedom Branch |

Each Office is Independently
Owned & Operated

170 N. Birch, Ste 102, Soldotna
www.soldinalaska.com

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
& enjoy Alaska whenever you want.
The joy you will find living here is worth the
effort. Possible view, 3.02 ac.
$48,500 MLS #18-7410

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION
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Thank you for a successful and jog{:ul 20]8! |

L leslie B.  JimT. Denise U. Ashley and Brandon P. ~ Bruce and Tasha S. Leah and Robert P. Ed and Kenra J. %t
Kevin M.~ Randy S.  Joe K. Steve and Kathleen . Gary and Gina G. Josh and Ashlyn K.  Katherine R.
Beth T. ‘ Judy G. Michael M. Thomas and Michelle . Robert S. & Lynette S.  Tom S. & Kathryn G. Raymond M. 3

Dave R. ~ Colleen S.  Gene C. Sterling and Char L. Pat R. & Valerie |. Sean & TeraT. Nicolas A. +
. Mike P. & JaimeT. Ken and Lisa C. Colton and Ellie L. =~Earl & Theresa H. Jerry & Lizbeth C.  Stephen M.
« Doug R.=s-Michael D. David and Kimberly S.  Chance and Jayde B. ~ GR & GE Venture Group Joe & Elaine A. Lucinda O.
- Josh B. g Mary K. Brian and Jennifer K. ~ Bruce and Sam H. Scott & Wendy D. Rick & Karol S. Bobbie S.
~, Chris Gage Kelly G. Bob and Camille TE. Alan and Diana F. Richard & Jill B. Paul & Amy S. Jim & Eileen S.
Grace D.  Gunnarand Danielle R.  Zachary and MonicaT.  Dan & Kathleen W. Ron and Bonnie . Lynn & Evelyn R.
KarenW.  Matt and Tauna M. Richard and Hope D. Jon & Valerie S. Ed & Tara B. John & Dale G.
Thomas H. Richard and Micki C. Seth T. and Nichole H.us Bob & Carol P. Tom and Pat D. Chris & Lori E.
Rodney M. Brandon and Heather D. Molly T. and Sandro R.  Steven & Vicki M- JB and Jody M. Harvey A.
Kristinel. Brian. Wayne & Wilma T. Randy and Christine A.™ Sam & Kari E. Boyd and Joy N.
IraL. TimT. James L. and Jewel K. David and Roseann B.  Don & Irene H: T Ed & Tonia G.
Nick Y. Stephen L. John and Elizabeth M.  George and Lindsay M. Sara and Gary H. Ron and Billye S.

BRAND NEW 5 STAR PLUS HOME
1.43 acres PLUS an incomplete
840 SF shop/apartment. Gas, in

floor heat, polished concrete finish,
upscale cabinets & appliances,
custom tile work in bathroom.

MLS# 18-19110 $199,500

EENRET— m..w L BuLp EQuITY: ST
e e ice fixer upper. 5 R |
{ovm . [+ 2.5BA, 2531 SF, 1.99 acres
v, % \ 1008 Sf garage w/unfinished apt
e Borough assessed at $394,500
. MLS# 18-13265 240,500

AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOME
4 BR, 2 BA, 1344 SF, KBeach
5 star energy rated
Close to Kenai River
Home warranty included
MLS# 18-15769 $238,900

MINUTES FROM THE BEACH
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2402 SF. 3.02 level
acres. No CCRs. Peekaboo
Mt Redoubt view.

Home Warranty included.
MLS# 18-12123 $182,900

CUSTOM LOG HOME
2 BR, 2 BA, 1600 SF, 3+ acres
Close to National Wildlife Refuge
Potential guest cabin. 2 sheds.
=~ Huge master suite
! MLS# 18-15928 $269,000

KENAI CONDO
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 898 SF. 464
SF basement. Recently
remodeled. Nice size deck.
MLS# 18-17565 $79,900

S D WA

KENAI CLAM GULCH NIKISKI

s GEAT

Aaterfr
.17 acre MLS# 16-366 $5,000 1.48 acres MLS 18-2007 $12,900 2.42 acres MILS# 18-14776 $13,500 ‘ Va t("ﬁ ont LOt
.17 acre MLS# 16-368 $5,000 1.23 acres Owner Finance available LONGMERE
SOLDOTNA MLS# 17-13880 $11,900

FUNNY RIVER 0.25 acres MLS# 18-2912$24,900 1 4o acres Owner Finance available ~ LAKEFRONT
1.15 acres MLS# 14-5845 $24,900  City lot with all utilities MLS# 17-13894 $8,900 4.67 acre Longmere
98 acre MLS# 14-5848 $24,400 ‘ akeFaRE lGE W AT SwWiT
94 acre MLS# 145851 $23900  MINILCHIK View Lot st 4 i

’ 1 acre MLS# 18-5525 $15,000 lew Lo Very motivated seller!
IR Som 98 (1 19 ac 0.92 acre. MLS# 18-7365 $49,500 :
Nice trees & level, dry ground. g 2 ‘ NINILCHIK V!EW Lot Owner financing
Nat gas and elect. 38 acres w/ views of Redoubt & available on approval.
MLS# 14-8922 $199,900 lliamna volcanoes. Owner finance MLS# 17-1382 $79,500

2.18 acres MLS# 18-11894 available. MLS# 18-14040 $119,000
REDUCED $14,900 - =

Lani Lauver
Sales Associate
227-3829 TEibt

Shelby Lervig I_a u ve r.

Licensed Assistant

394-1011 <X [B&a

Kevin Lauver
Assoc. Broker in Charge

953-1601

CENTURY 21 Realty Solutions Freedom Branch
AWARD WINNING TEAM: QUALITY SERVICE, MASTERS & CENTURION TEAM AWARDS
PAGE 8, REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019 KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION




KENAI RIVER HOME

KENAI

Lauver

S
-

. o

AMAZING VIEWS OF THE KENAI RIVER
The flats and the Kenai Mountains await you. Custom built 3724SF
4 bdrm 4 bath home, 2700SF of garage and shop space, plus a shed
and plenty of room for parking. Huge windows, arches, vaulted A
ceilings, custom tile work, stainless appliances. Home warranty Kevin Lauver

included. MLS 18-10867 $674,900 Assoc. '3,?;'“’2‘5‘ Charge
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
Nikiski. MLS 18-14343

JI vnm e L I
= e,

NICE KENAI HOME
3 BR, 2 BA, 1631 SF. Large
garage. Paved driveway
MLS 18-15740

GOOD SIZED LOT
1.07 acres outside Soldotna
4 |lots away from maintained rd.
Owner Finance w/ 25% down.
MLS 18-2343

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
1.09 acres in Nikiski
Close to private airstrip
Near Salamatof Lake
MLS 18-12792

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
3 parcels total 46,436 SF
2 buildings face Spenard
1 Building faces 32 Ave
MLS 18-12245

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION



REALTOR ®, CRS
907,394 4301

ben Heavery PR secirie

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy #6
Soldotna,AK 99669

3R0 QUARTER TOP PRODUCE
& CUSTOMER SERVICE
AWARD WINNER

==

TRTR A

HHTTT e—"*' ==

PRIVATE K-BEACH LOCATION!

2 bed/2 bath home at the END of a private sireetl HUGE

counter tops, stainless appliances, breakfast bar, custom
log handrails, open living area with vaulted ceilings &
bonus loft area (potential third bedroom). Walk-in closet
upstairs + bedroom and bathroom on each level! ALL
appliances will stay with the homel!
MLS 18-18137 $184,900

564 square-foot wraparound deck, gravel circle drive, tile

IO e
CABIN LAKEFRONT 2018 REMODEL!

222’ of lake frontage with BREATHTAKING views from your
sun room! Gradual lake access PERFECT for boating, fishing,
& enjoying the great outdoors! 1,233 sf w/ brand NEW
natural gas heating system, luxury plank flooring, water
softener, fixtures, paint, stain, landscaping, circle driveway
w/ gravel parking area, 13x10 sforage shed + underground
power ALL on 1.12 acres! MLS 18-19226 $204,000

[ g
37 -
E
;—'-::.dtf.-?_‘>..~_~ ol

CREEK FRONT AND SO CLOSE!
Right between Kenai & Soldotna on a
1.4 acre, comer lof, this 4 bed, 2 bath

has separate living rooms + bonus room/

office area, newer kitchen cabinets,
file showers, laminate flooring, vinyl
windows, open living area, back deck,

facing back yard is perfect for everyone fo
enjoy! ALL appliances will remain with the
home! MLS 18-17830 $180,000

| sforage shed & RV parking. HUGE, south- |

& . s M

RUSTIC LOG HOME ON 1.14 ACRES!
Private South Anchorage location w/ paved
driveway, 660 sf. heated 2 car garage, paved
parking, fenced garden + LARGE greenhouse,
covered entryway, hardwood floors, vaulted
T&G ceilings, wood burning fireplace,

2 bedrooms + bonus room! SPACIOUS front
& back yard w/ storage shed and raised
garden beds. One owner home of 50+ years
on a spacious 1.14 acre lof!

MLS 18-14979 $325,000

CIRCLE DRIVEWAY
3,000 sq ft poured concrefe foundation
and septic system are already in place.
Slab was prepared with radiant in-floor
heat pex lines installed for a 1,200 sq
ft 2 bed/2 bath home + 1,800 sq. ft.
shop (with floor drain). Quiet location
in Sterling near the end of Adkins Road!
MLS18-6451 $55,000

MLS 18-17613 $155,000

GORGEOUS VIEWS ON 5.33 ACRES!
4 bed, 2.5 bath, 3200 square feet, on 5.33 acres!
Custom AK Remote Builders home in private K-Beach

*| location! Circle driveway, TONS of parking, HUGE yard

+ pond, 30x24 private master suite w/ walk-in closet
+ office. Enjoy the open floor plan & separate living
rooms PERFECT for entertaining w/ vaulted ceilings,

natural light, gas fireplace, kifchen w/ newer Slate
appliances, poured concrefe countertops & ROOM
FOR ALL! MLS 18-8786 $442,500

GORGEOUS MOUNTAIN & INLET VIEWS ON
3.5 PEACEFUL ACRES OF PRIVACY!
Driveway and TWO gravel pads are already
installed for YOUR next view home & shop!
Leach field & french drain installed on lower
gravel pad for a future shop. Upper gravel
pad designed for a fufure home. Borough
maintained road access on Amchitka and
gas & electric are adjacent.

MLS 18-12841 $68,000

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION

REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019, PAGE 11



34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Mot OI;HMPMBMRJA /

Suite 6, Soldo’mg y s i ‘ ..j;'; - Traci
- ¥ Urectors since ZZA NN ¢
U Y /- Hansen

v~ } l%)éf('ce, With every closing A o |\
i ormeflcevna | make a donation: 907-953-3351

PENINSULA

e = e | B
KENAICUSIOMHOME |  WELCOMEHOME | KENAIRANCH STYLEHOME

3BR, 2 BA, 1529 SF 2 BR + Bonus Room, 1.75 3BR, 1 BA, 1066 SF Two buildings with
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
Soldotna. Kenai Spur Hwy
& Sterling Hwy Frontage.
Next to AlaskaUSA FCU
MLS 18-14239 $4,750,000

99.99 Acres in City of
Soldotna. Fronts E. Redoubt
& Sharkathmi. Next to St
Elias & Fred Meyer.

MLS 18-14258 $1,500,000

REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019, PAGE 13




Call Rob Coreson

@ 398-7845
262-3723

CONTRACTING 103 N Birch, Soldotna
ON THE KENAI PENINSULA 6

Customize one of our floorplans or we can use yours. These are some
of our plans available to be built on your property - prices include:

Site work, Well, Septic, Foundation, Framing, Exterior Finished,
Plumbing, Electrical, 5 Star Energy Rating, Radiant in floor heat,
Completely finished interior with quality products (upgrades available)

MASTER #1 MASTER #3 MASTER #6

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath 3 Bedroom, 2.5 bath

1,410 sq fttotal living | 1,878 sq fttotal living || 1,35 54 Tt lotal Iing
: : arage is 621 sq ft

Garage is 624 sq ft Garage is 576 sq ft 426 sq ft bonus room

$220,000 $295,000 $280,000
MASTER #7 MASTER #8 MASTER #10

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,615 sq ft total living 1,605 sq ft total living 1,560 sq ft total living
Garage is 617 sq ft Garage is 612 sq ft Garage is 620 sq ft
$295,000 $255,000 $250,000

GO T0 BYLERBUILT.COM T0 SEE MORE

PAGE 14, REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019 KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION



Jennifer Howell
907-394-4659

PROUD SUPPORTER

OF THE ANNUAL

WOW RIDE!

Jack White’s Soldotna Office
TOP PRODUCING AGENT

34851 Kenai Spur Hwy, Suite 6,
Soldotna

MODERN HOME
3 BR, 3.5 BA, 2286 SF
Two master suites
Electrolux appliances
2.06 acres in Nikiski
MLS 18-17255
$339,900

THIS WILL
IMPRESS YOU!

d 3BR,3BA, 2198 SF
T&G vaulted ceilings
Updated kitchen
Stone fireplace
MLS 18-17152
$245,000

FANTASTIC KBEACH
4 BEDROOM
4 BR, 2 BA, 1592 SF
New carpet & paint
Large storage shed
0.92 acres.
MLS 18-16735
$214,500

TURN KEY
ESTABLISHED BUSINESS
3287 SF building,
equipment, license,
. fixtures, inventory plus
a mobile home.
In the heart of Kenai.
MLS 18-18012
$395,000

NEW PRICE

&\. -y

—ud

AMAZING VIEW
3 BR, 3.5BA,
3017 SF
60 ft deck. RV pad
3.26 acres Ninilchik
MLS 18-11999

/;Z

$435,000

UNBELIEVABLE
LAKEFRONT
4 BR, 3.5BA, 3614
SF. 6.33 acres w/
private lake. Quality
craftsmanship!
MLS 18-1584
$650,000

HERES WHAT YOU GET WHEN YOU LIST WITH JEN..

» Quality professional photographs, because the first impression matters.

e #1 top individual producer for Jack White Soldotna

* A Realtor you can reach anytime because she always answers her phone.
« Above all, a person you can trust with your home sale.

TRIPLEX IN NIKISKI
Positive cash flow with excellent rental history. The
duplex has its own driveway as well as the small
home. Live in one unit and let the others pay your
mortgage. MLS 18-15064 $210,000

NEW PRICE

GREAT INVESTMENT
Flip or finish for yourself! This 1779 SF home has
so much potential. 1.58 acre lot near public access
fishing and trails in Nikiski. MLS 18-14961 $113,500

GREAT PRIVATE PROPERTY
2 BR + bonus, 2 BA, 1984 SF
Natural gas stove.. 1.02 acres. K-Beach.
MLS 18-18891 $189,000

RESTAURANT IN AMAZING LOCATION
At the “Y” in Soldotna/ HWY frontage. Turn Key
Property includes all equipment, furnishings, dining
bar, tables and chairs etc. MLS 17-3880 $298,000

NORTHERN LIGHTS LODGE
Turn key, Professional kitchen, 48 Jack and Jill rooms,
10 rooms with private baths, common areas, offices,
cardio theatre plus more. MLS 18-15534 $3,500,000

Happy
Slew Year!

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION

REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019, PAGE 15




RIVER & MOUNTAIN VIEWS

MOTHER IN LAW
APARTMENT
3BR/ 3BA/ 1977 SF
6 car garage/shop
MLS 18-16700 $299,710

EXPERIENCE ¢ INTEGRITY ¢ LOYALTY « DEDICATION « PROVEN RESULTS

KATIE UEI

katieuei@gmail.com
(907) 398-3864
=M =

“Call me and ask me how I sell homes
FAST with my unbeatable marketlng plan'

!i:'

NO CHARGE, NO PRESSURE HOME SELLING CONSULTATION

KENAI MAGIC FISHING LODGE

BUSINESS, CLIENTELE
LIST, WEBSITE
1540 SF Main lodge
6 luxury log homes
MLS 18-12346 $998,000
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

AMAZINGLY REMODELED

3 BR, 1 BA, 1056 SF, 0.91 acres
Fenced back yard. Shed.

MLS 18-1345 $165,000

wwwFebraHensley.com

34851 KENAI SPUR HWY. #6, SOLDOTNA

KENAI BUSINESS CONNECTION

HISTORICAL HOME

3 BR, 2 BA, 2563 SE, 0.63 acres
Solid wood floors. 2 large SHOPS
MLS 18-13154 $339,000

Febra@FebraHensley.com

REAL ESTATE CONNECTION JANUARY 2019, PAGE 17



J/6¢
- MOSSY OAK. * ‘i'

840 K-Beach Rd., Soldoina m
) gfk th@yahoo.com

5 $59,999 |_\~\ £500
-

Wueg 90.0 |_+ , ""’ 4 ":‘

. u ' ! "f . / l 7

COUNTRY PRIVACY PICTURESQUE PROPERTY NICE PROJECT PROPERTY BUY BEFORE IT DISAPPEARS
4.59 private ac. 3 Bdrm, log-sided 1140sgft. 1.5 acres Cabin w/ well and driveway 5.33 Acres near ocean,
home w/wood accents; formal D/R; # Ciechanski Rd Wired and plumbed vs and lak
high ceilings, 5/5 appiiances; and off Ciechanski Rd. ired and plumbe creeks and lakes.
huge yard. MLS 18-10046 MLS 18-6881 $169,900 MLS 18-18859 MLS 18-17743

GREAT LAKE LOT

Private, quality constructed Triplex. : Es o —— 1.49 acres K-Beach Rd

Vaulted ceilings, custom decks & | reL : :

handrails. Firepit; hickory cabinets, M || v - e e = Near Kasilof River
in-floor heat! MLS 18-11284 { \ : : == MLS 18-12163

[ = sc5.000
Q
RS, Tra

o et

159.8 ACRES LAKE FRONT s
Over a mile of lake frontage on beautiful Lake Iliamnal T racs
: , OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE! Lake and Peninsula <
AFFQRDABLE WITH pRWAcy Borough = No Property Taxes! Eastern end of Sid Larson 13.02 ACRES NEAR TOWN
1BR, 1BA, 912 SF Bay-North shore; Approx 9 miles East of Kakhonok. Between Soldotna & Kenai
Partial Mountain View Perfect to build a lodge or homestead, huge rainbow Utilities adjacent
4.34 acres. MLS 18-15589 trout and salmon. MLS 15-17909 MLS 18-12507

$319,000 e $313,999

e =

HOME W/ HUGE SHOP LAKE FRONT PRIVACY
3 BR, 3 BA, 2800 SF. 28 Foot Tall [ 1.5 acres, 5 bedrooms new floors,
Shop. Large deck. 2 Acres. paint, roofing the list goes on.

Just South of t >
MLS 18-5605 s

AI.ASKAN PARADISE FOUND
Ranch home wi/gravel road access
Panoramic views, 2.81 acres on @ minutes from town of llliamna.

the bay.5 master suites, 6475 SF ll Private well, septic & city power!

Appliances, smokehouse, &
MLS 18-14443 greenhouse. MLS 17-16184

LOW ON FEES. BIG ON OPTIONS.

Boost your home buying power!

_ (907) 395-4527 office
AlaskaUM (907) 690-0220 cel Ken Scott
kl.scott@alaskausamortgage.com NMLS £202469

Mortgage Company kenlscott.net Assistant Vice President
) G T—— Sr. Mortgage Loan Originator
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34851 Kenai Spur Hwy., #6, Soldotna » 420-0655

CoLLEEN O’CONNELL MicCHELLE GLAVES
953-SOLD (7653) ~REBE = 398-9814
colleen @akrealestategirl.com michelle @akhousehunters.com

WATERF RONT HOME NEW LY FINISHED & BEAUTIFUL!
W/AMAZING VIEWS! * 4 Bedroom plus loft, 3 Bath, 4352 sq ft

* 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 2901 sq ft, K-Beach Rd * Quartz countertops, black stainless appliances

e Custom built throughout, 5*+ energy * 5* energy rating, radiant floor heat

* Sunroom w/ hot tub, office/library ¢ 4 decks, 4 car garage, nearby Cabin Lake
MLS 18-17428 $479,000 MLS 18-12145 $583,500

POACHER’S COVE Pk
FISHING HEAVEN Private 2 4?ALIBLf'fT Cg\"lg t
= : ® rrivate Z. aCres oIt public boat ramp
2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 794 sq ft cabin « Off AK public boat site

°2 l?ts, 2 boats w/ slips, car * 2 Bedroom home, shop, bunkhouse
* 35 trailer for extra guests » Incredible Deck, Year round living
MLS 16-11548 $255,000 MLS 17-10387 $475,000

a cup of
coffee and

interview us

PROFITABLE & TURNI&EY' to see how
* Dinners Ready is a profitable business i we can meet
» Equipment, recipes & clientele your real

» Lease space can be transferred
MLS 18-14053 $189,000

estate needs!
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AN
Team Natalia /
IS now RIVER CITY

PARTNERS

River City Partners would like to acknowledge all our 2018
clients. Thank you for making us your REALTORS® of choice!

Dave & Patti Jo Ron Don Michael & Caty
Peggy Sam Jeanna & Brad Jacob

Lovell & Carolyn Wendi & Rene Cory James & April
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